The New Mexican’s Weekly Magazine
of Arts, Entertainment & Culture
October 12, 201

Ultima

*‘*f’\’iitﬁ%r%\;'; o

e ® o
SANTA FE o
DEPENDENT




L4

THE SANTA FE NEW MEXICAN

October 12 - 18, 2012

28 Capital 5 Mayor's awards
30 Peter and Thomas Moran
32 Art in Review Joan Snyder retrospective

Pasatiempo is an arts, entertainment & culture magazine published every Friday
by The New Mexican. Our offices are at 202 E. Marcy St. Santa Fe, NM 87501.
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PASATIEMPO EDITOR — KRISTINA MELCHER
986-3044, kmelcher@sfnewmexican.com

Art Director — Marcella Sandoval
986-3025, msandoval@sfnewmexican.com

Assistant Editor — Madeleine Nicklin
986-3096, mnicklin@sfnewmexican.com

Chief Copy Editor — Jeff Acker
986-3014, jcacker@sfnewmexican.com

Associate Art Director — Lori Johnson
986-3046, ljohnson@sfnewmexican.com

Calendar Editor — Pamela Beach
986-3019, pambeach@sfnewmexican.com

u STAFF WRITERS
Michael Abatemarco 986-3048, mabatemarco@sfnewmexican.com
Rob DeWalt 986-3039, rdewalt@sfnewmexican.com
James M. Keller 986-3079, jkeller@sfnewmexican.com
Paul Weideman 986-3043, pweideman@sfnewmexican.com

u CONTRIBUTORS
Laurel Gladden, Robert Ker, Bill Kohlhaase, Jennifer Levin,
Adele Oliveira, Robert Nott, Jonathan Richards,
Heather Roan-Robbins, Casey Sanchez, Michael Wade Simpson,
Roger Snodgrass, Steve Terrell, Khristaan Villela

= PRODUCTION
Dan Gomez Pre-Press Manager

Early Santa Fe artists

Yo s e v s e AN

Airiam Colon and Lul
sy BMU Film, LLC,

13 Mixed Media
15 Star Codes ,
62 Restaurant Review

ADVERTISING: 505-995-3819
santafenewmexican.com
Ad deadline 5 p.m. Monday

s ADVERTISING DIRECTOR
Tamara Hand 986 3007

= MARKETING DIRECTOR
Monica Taylor 995 3824

= ART DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR
Scott Fowler 995-3836

a GRAPHIC DESIGNERS et
Rick Artiaga, Dale Deforest, Elspeth Hilber

m ADVERTISING SALES
Kaycee Canter 995-3844
Mike Flores 995-3840
Stephanie Green 995-3820
Margaret Henkels 995 3820
Cristina Iverson 995 3830
Rob Newlin 995-3841
Wendy Ortega 995-3892
Art Trujillo 995-3852

/

The Santa Fe New Mexican m Robin Martin Owner & Ginny Sohn Publisher m Rob Dean Editor

Visit Pasatiempo on Facebook and follow us on Twitte

r @pasat*®




